
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for submission of 

court fees.  

Date : 21.06.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicatio

n 

Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specificati

on 

Notif

y 

Date 
 

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 81754/2016 17.11.2016 CRA/296/1992 P.NAYAK 

Document 

available in 

DMS. 

2024-

06-21  

2 2770/2017 12.01.2017 CRA/95/1992 P.NAYAK 

Document 

available in 

DMS. 

2024-

06-21  

3 2775/2017 12.01.2017 CRA/172/1992 P.NAYAK 

Document 

available in 

DMS. 

2024-

06-21  

4 6712/2017 31.01.2017 CRA/30/1992 P.NAYAK 

Document 

available in 

DMS. 

2024-

06-21  

5 6713/2017 31.01.2017 CRA/235/1992 P.NAYAK 

Document 

available in 

DMS. 

2024-

06-21  

6 6714/2017 31.01.2017 CRA/239/1992 P.NAYAK 

Document 

available in 

DMS. 

2024-

06-21  

7 4764/2021 08.03.2021 WP(C)/38242/2020 S. N. SHARMA 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

8 6091/2021 10.03.2021 WP(C)/13094/2010 S. K. BEHERA 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

9 7094/2021 16.03.2021 WP(C)/9475/2020 S K BEHERA 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

10 15514/2021 10.08.2021 WP(C)/19227/2020 
SANJAY 

KU.BEHERA 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

11 22907/2021 01.09.2021 WP(C)/4569/2021 D. BEHERA 
Document 

available in 

2024-

06-21  



DMS. 

12 25272/2021 07.09.2021 WPCRL/36/2020 
DR.SHAKTI 

PRASAD SAHOO 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

13 28237/2021 16.09.2021 WP(C)/36569/2020 P.C.DAS 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

14 46381/2021 15.11.2021 WP(C)/13572/2021 S. K. BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

15 47114/2021 16.11.2021 WP(C)/4103/2021 S BEHERA 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

16 2230/2022 07.01.2022 CRLA/520/2021 S. K. BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-21  

17 2921/2022 07.02.2022 MACA/713/2020 L.D. SAHOO-A 5.00,3*5 
2024-

06-21  

18 9851/2022 28.02.2022 CMP/1579/2017 S.PANDA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

19 11024/2022 05.03.2022 WP(C)/19285/2020 
BINAYAK PR. 

MOHANTY 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

20 11675/2022 08.03.2022 CRLA/229/2021 S K BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

21 11683/2022 08.03.2022 CRLA/343/2021 S K BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

22 11698/2022 08.03.2022 CRLA/603/2021 S.K.BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

23 11709/2022 08.03.2022 CRLA/681/2021 S.K.BEHERA 2.00,3*2 
2024-

06-21  

24 15545/2022 21.03.2022 WP(C)/10415/2013 R DAS 2.00,3*2 
2024-

06-21  

25 15763/2022 21.03.2022 WP(C)/1594/2022 S.K. BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-21  

26 17848/2022 28.03.2022 WP(C)/11693/2020 S C DAS 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-21  

27 18600/2022 30.03.2022 WP(C)/40520/2021 P K MOHANTY 21.00,3*21 
2024-

06-21  

28 24351/2022 18.04.2022 FAO/334/2021 S.K.BEHERA 5.00,3*5 
2024-

06-21  

29 24934/2022 19.04.2022 WP(C)/2933/2007 K K NATH 5.00,3*5 
2024-

06-21  

30 25909/2022 21.04.2022 OJC/17538/1998 P.K BEHERA 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  



31 28734/2022 29.04.2022 CRLA/783/2021 S K BEHERA 5.00,3*5 
2024-

06-21  

32 28738/2022 29.04.2022 CRLA/438/2021 S K BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

33 28752/2022 29.04.2022 CRLA/440/2021 S K BEHERA 7.00,3*7 
2024-

06-21  

34 32916/2022 12.05.2022 WP(C)/26020/2020 P K MISHRA 
Document in 

DMS. 

2024-

06-21  

35 35927/2022 19.05.2022 WP(C)/6884/2021 M DAS 

Document 

available in 

DMS. 

2024-

06-21  

36 38923/2022 27.05.2022 
WPC(OAC)/292/200

9 
H.JENA 3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

37 41572/2022 20.06.2022 
WPC(OAC)/3148/19

96 
N C SINHA 3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

38 41719/2022 20.06.2022 
WPC(OAC)/4070/20

13 
M NAYAK 12.00,3*12 

2024-

06-21  

39 41807/2022 20.06.2022 
WPC(OA)/1748/201

4 
B D BISWAL 4.00,3*4 

2024-

06-21  

40 41825/2022 21.06.2022 
WPC(OAC)/1918/20

08 
S K BEHERA 3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

41 42131/2022 22.06.2022 WP(C)/10926/2022 S K BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

42 42136/2022 22.06.2022 WP(C)/10923/2022 S K BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

43 42137/2022 22.06.2022 WP(C)/10924/2022 S K BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

44 43339/2022 24.06.2022 
WPC(OAC)/3197/20

07 

BHAGABAN 

JENA 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

45 43793/2022 27.06.2022 
WPC(OAC)/3957/20

14 
N K SEN 5.00,5*3 

2024-

06-21  

46 44691/2022 29.06.2022 
WPC(OAC)/3683/20

10 
N DAS 3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

47 47313/2022 07.07.2022 
WPC(OAC)/2310/20

15 
CHHOTARAY 4.00,3*4 

2024-

06-21  

48 48350/2022 11.07.2022 WP(C)/13789/2019 
S K 

MOHAPATRA 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

49 48405/2022 12.07.2022 
WPC(OAC)/1822/20

11 
S K BEHERA 4.00,3*4 

2024-

06-21  

50 48412/2022 12.07.2022 
WPC(OAC)/2456/20

17 
S K BEHERA 3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

51 50375/2022 15.07.2022 
WPC(OAC)/3349/20

15 
S K BEHERA 4.00,3*4 

2024-

06-21  

52 51504/2022 19.07.2022 
WPC(OAC)/3172/20

07 
S K BEHERA 3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  



53 51510/2022 19.07.2022 
WPC(OAC)/1820/20

11 
S K BEHERA 4.00,3*4 

2024-

06-21  

54 57921/2022 01.08.2022 WP(C)/14023/2016 A K ROUL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-21  

55 59281/2022 03.08.2022 
WPC(OAC)/996/201

9 
M R SAHOO 3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

56 66753/2022 23.08.2022 
WPC(OAC)/4377/20

15 

P.C.CHHINCHA

NI 

Document 

available in 

DMS. 

2024-

06-21  

57 66972/2022 24.08.2022 
WPC(OAC)/3586/20

17 
B K MOHANTY 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

58 68509/2022 26.08.2022 WPC(OA)/407/2017 G K NANDA 2.00,3*2 
2024-

06-21  

59 72673/2022 07.09.2022 FAO/727/2018 S K BEHERA 9.00,3*9 
2024-

06-21  

60 73356/2022 08.09.2022 WPC(OA)/335/2015 S K BEHERA 6.00,6*3 
2024-

06-21  

61 73357/2022 08.09.2022 WPC(OA)/337/2015 S K BEHERA 6.00,6*3 
2024-

06-21  

62 73370/2022 08.09.2022 
WPC(OA)/1677/201

7 
S K BEHERA 5.00,3*5 

2024-

06-21  

63 73372/2022 08.09.2022 WPC(OA)/447/2015 S K BEHERA 6.00,6*3 
2024-

06-21  

64 73374/2022 08.09.2022 WPC(OA)/445/2015 S K BEHERA 6.00,6*3 
2024-

06-21  

65 73875/2022 09.09.2022 WP(C)/689/2021 J R RATH 2.00,3*2 
2024-

06-21  

66 73893/2022 09.09.2022 WP(C)/1637/2021 J R RATH 2.00,3*2 
2024-

06-21  

67 73895/2022 09.09.2022 WP(C)/1634/2021 J R RATH 2.00,3*2 
2024-

06-21  

68 75684/2022 13.09.2022 
WPC(OAC)/890/201

7 
P K BARIK 6.00,3*6 

2024-

06-21  

69 75842/2022 14.09.2022 
WPC(OAC)/3239/20

17 
B P MISHRA 3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

70 76705/2022 15.09.2022 RPFAM/125/2020 M K SWAIN 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-21  

71 76732/2022 15.09.2022 WP(C)/5581/2022 L K NAYAK 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

72 77850/2022 16.09.2022 WP(C)/33216/2020 A T NAYAK 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

73 78568/2022 20.09.2022 
WPC(OAC)/2622/20

17 
P K BEHERA 4.00,3*4 

2024-

06-21  

74 78923/2022 20.09.2022 WP(C)/13177/2021 S K BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-21  



75 78984/2022 20.09.2022 WP(C)/22650/2020 B K SWAIN 27.00,3*27 
2024-

06-21  

76 79483/2022 21.09.2022 WP(C)/19263/2021 S K BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-21  

77 80132/2022 22.09.2022 WP(C)/4504/2017 A K RANA 59.00,3*59 
2024-

06-21  

78 83500/2022 27.09.2022 OJC/112/2001 M K PANDA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

79 85194/2022 30.09.2022 WP(C)/10192/2018 RAJAT DAS 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

80 85195/2022 30.09.2022 WP(C)/10191/2018 RAJAT DAS 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

81 85253/2022 30.09.2022 MACA/717/2019 RAJAT DAS 7.00,3*7 
2024-

06-21  

82 88005/2022 12.10.2022 WP(C)/12283/2022 
PITABAS 

NAYAK 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

06-21  

83 88317/2022 12.10.2022 WP(C)/1838/2021 K.C.NAYAK 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

84 88388/2022 12.10.2022 
WPC(OAC)/860/201

9 

ABINASH 

SUNDARAY 
2.00,2*3 

2024-

06-21  

85 89033/2022 13.10.2022 WP(C)/16448/2021 S K BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-21  

86 89176/2022 13.10.2022 WP(C)/18784/2020 
SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

87 89177/2022 13.10.2022 WP(C)/18783/2020 
SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

88 89178/2022 13.10.2022 WP(C)/15881/2020 
SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

89 89337/2022 14.10.2022 WP(C)/14945/2015 P K BARIK 44.00,3*44 
2024-

06-21  

90 90710/2022 18.10.2022 
WPC(OAC)/710/201

9 
S N NAYAK 3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

91 91041/2022 18.10.2022 CMP/1579/2017 B K DAS 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

92 92487/2022 21.10.2022 
WPC(OA)/1988/201

7 
R R DAS 3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

93 93829/2022 27.10.2022 
WPC(OAC)/386/201

9 
S C BISWAL 5.00,3*5 

2024-

06-21  

94 93924/2022 27.10.2022 
WPC(OAC)/1308/20

18 
A B MALLICK 2.00,3*2 

2024-

06-21  

95 94517/2022 28.10.2022 WPC(OA)/742/2011 S K BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-21  

96 94518/2022 28.10.2022 WPC(OA)/626/2015 S K BEHERA 6.00,3*6 
2024-

06-21  

97 94519/2022 28.10.2022 WPC(OA)/2942/201 S K BEHERA 3.00,3*3 2024-
 



6 06-21 

98 94526/2022 28.10.2022 WPC(OA)/325/2018 S K BEHERA 17.00,3*17 
2024-

06-21  

99 94534/2022 28.10.2022 WPC(OA)/807/2017 S K BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-21  

100 95031/2022 29.10.2022 WP(C)/10497/2022 S K BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-21  

101 95821/2022 31.10.2022 
WPC(OA)/1452/201

4 
A K DAS 2.00,3*2 

2024-

06-21  

102 95823/2022 31.10.2022 
WPC(OA)/1453/201

4 
A K DAS 2.00,3*2 

2024-

06-21  

103 95826/2022 31.10.2022 
WPC(OA)/1441/201

4 
A K DAS 2.00,3*2 

2024-

06-21  

104 95828/2022 31.10.2022 WPC(OA)/303/2017 B D BISWAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-21  

105 96382/2022 01.11.2022 
WPC(OA)/2028/201

7 
S.PATTANAIK 2.00,3*2 

2024-

06-21  

106 96508/2022 02.11.2022 
WPC(OAC)/612/201

5 
S K BEHERA 7.00,3*7 

2024-

06-21  

107 96802/2022 02.11.2022 CMP/187/2022 S S JENA 5.00,3*5 
2024-

06-21  

108 97773/2022 04.11.2022 WP(C)/5439/2010 S K BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

109 97827/2022 04.11.2022 
WPC(OAC)/2144/20

09 
R K BEHERA 7.00,3*7 

2024-

06-21  

110 98177/2022 04.11.2022 WPC(OA)/180/2017 P.K.BEHERA 2.00,3*2 
2024-

06-21  

111 98722/2022 09.11.2022 WP(C)/13718/2022 B.K.DAS 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-21  

112 99160/2022 10.11.2022 
WPC(OAC)/4610/20

15 
S K BEHERA 4.00,3*4 

2024-

06-21  

113 99654/2022 10.11.2022 WP(C)/33389/2021 L.D.SAHOO-A 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-21  

114 
100316/202

2 
11.11.2022 WP(C)/19951/2020 P K NAYAK 53.00,3*53 

2024-

06-21  

115 
102027/202

2 
17.11.2022 WP(C)/16860/2022 S K BEHERA 5.00,3*5 

2024-

06-21  

116 
105472/202

2 
23.11.2022 FAO/124/2011 S K BEHERA 27.00,3*27 

2024-

06-21  

117 
106419/202

2 
24.11.2022 WP(C)/4508/2022 S MOHARANA 169.00,3*169 

2024-

06-21  

118 
106460/202

2 
25.11.2022 WP(C)/30482/2022 S K BEHERA 5.00,5*3 

2024-

06-21  

119 
109161/202

2 
30.11.2022 FAO/411/2020 K MOHANTY 2.00,3*2 

2024-

06-21  

120 
109953/202

2 
02.12.2022 

WPC(OAC)/2702/20

06 
A SIKDAR 12.00,3*12 

2024-

06-21  



121 
109965/202

2 
02.12.2022 WP(C)/29747/2022 P C BEHERA 6.00,3*6 

2024-

06-21  

122 
110550/202

2 
03.12.2022 WP(C)/13336/2021 S K BEHERA 3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

123 
110551/202

2 
03.12.2022 WP(C)/13334/2021 S K BEHERA 3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

124 
110552/202

2 
03.12.2022 WP(C)/13339/2021 S K BEHERA 3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

125 
110971/202

2 
05.12.2022 WPC(OA)/355/2015 S K BEHERA 5.00,3*5 

2024-

06-21  

126 
110975/202

2 
05.12.2022 

WPC(OAC)/160/201

6 
S K BEHERA 4.00,3*4 

2024-

06-21  

127 
111934/202

2 
06.12.2022 WP(C)/30392/2022 

SANJAY KUMAR 

BEHERA 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

06-21  

128 
112559/202

2 
08.12.2022 

WPC(OAC)/2906/20

14 
M.R. ROUTRAY 4.00,3*4 

2024-

06-21  

129 
112561/202

2 
08.12.2022 OJC/4732/1994 A SUNDARAY 7.00,3*7 

2024-

06-21  

130 
114339/202

2 
12.12.2022 WP(C)/30495/2022 S K BEHERA 5.00,5*3 

2024-

06-21  

131 
114421/202

2 
13.12.2022 WP(C)/22615/2022 B C PANDA 3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

132 
115035/202

2 
14.12.2022 WP(C)/13598/2003 T BAG 4.00,3*4 

2024-

06-21  

133 1330/2023 05.01.2023 WP(C)/31537/2022 A K MISHRA 46.00,3*46 
2024-

06-21  

134 3549/2023 10.01.2023 
WPC(OAC)/1839/20

18 
DILLIP SAMAL 2.00,3*2 

2024-

06-21  

135 21520/2023 21.02.2023 WP(C)/15090/2012 R C ROUT 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-21  

136 26126/2023 02.03.2023 WP(C)/20998/2016 
PROMOD KU 

MISHRA 
98.00,3*98 

2024-

06-21  

137 32563/2023 20.03.2023 ARBA/4/2021 A. MALLICK 14.00,3*14 
2024-

06-21  

138 38368/2023 03.04.2023 WP(C)/15282/2021 P.K. PANI 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

139 38934/2023 04.04.2023 CMP/136/2022 
SUDHANSU 

SEKHAR JENA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

06-21  

140 39823/2023 06.04.2023 
WPC(OAC)/2429/20

15 
S. DAS 22.00,3*22 

2024-

06-21  

141 41367/2023 11.04.2023 WP(C)/21837/2019 P.K.BEHERA 2.00,2*3 
2024-

06-21  

142 41380/2023 11.04.2023 WP(C)/11804/2019 J. ROUT 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

143 45128/2023 20.04.2023 WPC(OAC)/677/201 H.K. MOHANTA 33.00,3*33 2024-
 



9 06-21 

144 45161/2023 20.04.2023 WP(C)/580/2018 LAXMAN BHOI 
Document in 

DMS. 

2024-

06-21  

145 45778/2023 21.04.2023 
WPC(OAC)/356/201

9 
B.K. LENKA 3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

146 48567/2023 27.04.2023 WP(C)/24220/2022 
BIJAY KU 

DALEI 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

147 55258/2023 12.05.2023 WP(C)/28618/2022 S K BEHERA 5.00,5*3 
2024-

06-21  

148 60600/2023 25.05.2023 JCRLA/85/2010 
SANJAY KU 

BEHERA 
26.00,3*26 

2024-

06-21  

149 60635/2023 26.05.2023 
WPC(OAC)/3069/20

17 

SANJYA KUMAR 

BEHERA 
3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

150 60866/2023 27.05.2023 FAO/495/2018 
SANJAY KU 

BEHERA 
8.00,3*8 

2024-

06-21  

151 65925/2023 30.06.2023 WP(C)/31685/2021 J M BEHERA 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

152 68870/2023 07.07.2023 CMP/136/2022 S JENA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

153 79416/2023 07.08.2023 
WPC(OAC)/4738/20

15 
S K BEHERA 16.00,3*16 

2024-

06-21  

154 95388/2023 21.09.2023 WP(C)/29602/2023 R K MOHANTY 46.00,46*3 
2024-

06-21  

155 
102806/202

3 
10.10.2023 WP(C)/19748/2023 P NAYAK 7.00,3*7 

2024-

06-21  

156 
106071/202

3 
17.10.2023 

WPC(OAC)/165/201

5 
P K NAYAK 3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

157 
121427/202

3 
29.11.2023 WP(C)/21793/2021 B S SWAIN 13.00,3*13 

2024-

06-21  

158 
128583/202

3 
18.12.2023 WP(C)/6156/2006 T.SWAIN 313.00,3*313 

2024-

06-21  

159 32825/2024 09.04.2024 WP(C)/20160/2019 S S BISWAL 82.00,3*82 
2024-

06-21  

160 39414/2024 29.04.2024 WP(C)/866/2018 P K MISHRA 17.00,17*3 
2024-

06-21  

161 40038/2024 30.04.2024 CRLLP/2/2017 S MOHANTY 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

162 40039/2024 30.04.2024 CRLLP/10/2017 S MOHANTY 

Document 

available in 

DMS. 

2024-

06-21  

163 40040/2024 30.04.2024 CRLLP/9/2017 S MOHANTY 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  



164 40041/2024 30.04.2024 CRLLP/178/2015 S MOHANTY 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

165 40042/2024 30.04.2024 CRLLP/8/2017 S MOHANTY 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

166 40045/2024 30.04.2024 CRLLP/177/2015 S MOHANTY 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

167 40046/2024 30.04.2024 CRLLP/82/2015 S MOHANTY 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

168 40052/2024 30.04.2024 CRLLP/37/2014 S MOHANTY 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

169 40053/2024 30.04.2024 CRLLP/38/2014 S MOHANTY 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

170 40054/2024 30.04.2024 CRLLP/29/2014 S MOHANTY 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

171 40055/2024 30.04.2024 CRLLP/36/2014 S MOHANTY 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

172 40065/2024 30.04.2024 CRLLP/3/2017 S MOHANTY 

Document in 

DMS. court 

fee to be 

paid. 

2024-

06-21  

173 40067/2024 30.04.2024 CRLLP/53/2016 S MOHANTY 

Document 

available in 

DMS. 

2024-

06-21  

174 40145/2024 30.04.2024 WP(C)/30393/2023 
S R 

PATTANAIK 
18.00,18*3 

2024-

06-21  

175 42529/2024 07.05.2024 CRLREV/795/2014 H K PANDA 72.00,3*72 
2024-

06-21  

176 44477/2024 13.05.2024 
WPC(OA)/1899/201

5 
B K DASH 6.00,3*6 

2024-

06-21  

177 46265/2024 16.05.2024 WP(C)/11403/2021 C R NAYAK 
Document in 

DMS. 

2024-

06-21  

178 47871/2024 20.05.2024 FAO/774/2019 G BARIK 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

179 49472/2024 23.05.2024 WP(C)/25231/2014 H.S DEO 11.00,3*11 2024-
 



06-21 

180 50058/2024 24.05.2024 WP(C)/12507/2024 R K MOHABHOI 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-21  

181 50081/2024 24.05.2024 BLAPL/23226/2013 P K JENA 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms. 

2024-

06-21  

182 50520/2024 30.05.2024 WP(C)/6250/2020 
JYOTIRANJAN 

SAHOO 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

06-21  

183 50531/2024 30.05.2024 WP(C)/12718/2024 S. K. BISWAL 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

184 51003/2024 05.06.2024 WP(C)/29938/2023 P.K MISHRA 5.00,3*5 
2024-

06-21  

185 51005/2024 05.06.2024 FA/60/1988 K,C PANDA 29.00,3*29  
2024-

06-21  

186 51212/2024 07.06.2024 WP(C)/6040/2024 D.P MOHANTY 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

187 51336/2024 12.06.2024 WP(C)/28909/2023 M.BEHURA 6.00,3*6 
2024-

06-21  

188 51341/2024 12.06.2024 WP(C)/8246/2024 S.K MOHANTY 
5.00,3*5 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

06-21  

189 51397/2024 12.06.2024 WP(C)/4488/2022 P. SAMAL 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

190 51491/2024 13.06.2024 WP(C)/4706/2020 P.MISHRA 12.00,3*12 
2024-

06-21  

191 51495/2024 13.06.2024 WP(C)/36817/2022 S.BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2024-

06-21  

192 51567/2024 18.06.2024 WP(C)/1309/2024 

M/S 

MACKINTOSH 

BURN LTD., 

KOLKATA 

222.00,3*222 
2024-

06-21  

193 51618/2024 19.06.2024 CONTC/3104/2020 P K DAS 2.00,3*2 
2024-

06-21  

194 51789/2024 19.06.2024 WP(C)/14312/2024 
GIRISH KU. 

SUNDARAY 
5.00,3*5 

2024-

06-21  

195 52017/2024 20.06.2024 BLAPL/13373/2023 S.K. BISWAL 3.00,3*3 
2024-

06-21  

196 52208/2024 20.06.2024 WP(C)/25751/2020 P.K ROUTRAY 51.00,3*51 
2024-

06-21  

197 52241/2024 20.06.2024 WP(C)/11837/2024 B. K. PADHI 5.00,3*5 
2024-

06-21  

198 52304/2024 20.06.2024 WP(C)/11777/2024 P.K DASH 
4.00,3*4 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

06-21  

199 52321/2024 20.06.2024 CRLMC/1629/2006 M.K MOHANTY 15 DF 
2024-

06-21  

200 52470/2024 21.06.2024 WP(C)/15672/2015 P.K DASH 
3.00,3*3 sent 

to xerox  

2024-

06-21  

201 52481/2024 21.06.2024 WP(C)/23200/2013 NIRANJAN 25.00,3*25 2024-
 



ROUT document in 

dms. 

06-21 

202 52493/2024 21.06.2024 CRLMP/1473/2023 S MALLICK 
7.00,3*7 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

06-21  

READY CASES 
 

203 49791/2024 24.05.2024 WP(C)/10382/2019 S NAYAK 

30.00,3*30 

document in 

DMS. 

2024-

06-21  

204 49793/2024 24.05.2024 WP(C)/13731/2019 S NAYAK 

47.00,3*47 

document in 

dms 

2024-

06-21  

205 50174/2024 28.05.2024 WP(C)/10194/2021 N. DAS 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms. 

2024-

06-21  

206 50175/2024 28.05.2024 WPCRL/36/2020 N. DAS 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms. 

2024-

06-21  

207 50197/2024 28.05.2024 CRLA/1271/2023 M. R. BARIK 5.00,3*5 
2024-

06-21  

208 50540/2024 30.05.2024 
ABLAPL/13709/201

9 
P. K. BARIK 3.00,3*3 

2024-

06-21  

209 51565/2024 18.06.2024 
ABLAPL/17126/201

8 
D. PARIDA 

3.00,3*3 

document in 

dms. 

2024-

06-21  

210 51569/2024 18.06.2024 WP(C)/19639/2008 L.D. SAHU 

2.00,3*2 

document in 

dms. 

2024-

06-21  

211 52202/2024 20.06.2024 WP(C)/8476/2013 A PARIDA 
 

2024-

06-21  

212 52211/2024 20.06.2024 WPCRL/30/2006 M.K MOHANTY 

21.00,3*21 

document in 

dms. 

2024-

06-21  

213 52635/2024 21.06.2024 WP(C)/4178/2009 P. K. DASH 

7.00,3*7 

document in 

dms. 

2024-

06-21  

N I C 

 


